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RE-APFEAR EXAMTNATIONS CUT-L|ST FOR MAY/JUNE. 2019
OF

ELECTRONICS & COMI.I/I. ENGINEERTNG

Please find enclosed herewith provisional re-appear cut-lists in

respect of the Examinees of B.Tech. (Electronics & Comm. Engineering) of

znd, 4t ,6th, & 8th semester appearing in re-appear examinations to be held

in May/June, 2019 as per detail given below:

Branch Name Semester No. of Students

Electronics &
Comm. Engg.

znd 16

4th 46

Ath 45

8rn 12

2no 2017 batch 17

Any query/mistake in the cut-lists may be brought to the notice of

Academic Section for immediate rectification.

Copy to:
1. All concerned students through institute
2. Dean (Academic) for kind information.



HUT-109 MET-103 HUT-107 ECT-103 MAT-106T MAT-
104 PHT-106 PHY-121T CHT-

106 CHY-102T ELT-105 COT-101 MET-104 ECT-105 PHT-
110

PHY-
122P

CHT-
108 CHY-104P ELT-107 COT-

103 MET-106 PES-211

1 1120188 ABINASH KUMAR HUT-109

2 1140209 AMAR DEEP SAH HUT-109 CHY-102T

3 1140229 ISHA RELHAN MET-104

4 1140428 J. JEEVAN LAL MAT-106T PHY-121T ELT-105

5 2140040 MOHAMED YAMANI ECT-103 PHY-121T ELT-105 ECT-105

6 2140055 FRHADULLAH MAT-106T CHY-102T COT-101
7 11510415 KULDEEP HUT-109 ECT-103 PHY-121T ELT-105

8 11510418 VIKAS KUMAR HUT-109 ECT-103 MAT-106T ECT-105

9 11510468 THURUGANTI AKHIL MET-103 CHY-102T MET-104

10 11510472 MANU KUMAR MET-103 MAT-106T PHY-121T COT-101 MET-104

11 11510483 SUNIL KUMAR UJJAINIA MET-103

12 11610402 HARSH KUMAR HUT-109 ECT-103 MAT-106T PHY-121T CHY-102T

13 11610420 SURAJ KUMAR HUT-109 ECT-103 MAT-106T ELT-105 PHY-122 ELT-107

14 11610461 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL COT-101

15 11610465 BANOTH GANESH MAT-106T

16 11610486 RUKSANA MAT-106T

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                            
LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 2ND SEMESTER ECE RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                                                                     

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes



MAT-202/204T ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208 ECT-210 ECT-212

1 1120412 KIRAN MEENA ECT-202

2 1120443 ABHISHEK VERMA ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-208

3 1120456 KARAMVEER SINGH ECT-208

4 1120532 VISHAL ECT-212

5 1130149 MITHUN ECT-202

6 1130233 AKASH RAJ ECT-202

7 1130861 RAKESH KUMAR ECT-202

8 1130886 KIRTHI KOLIPEY ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-208

9 1140063 RAJESH SHAH ECT-202

10 1140209 AMAEDEEP SAH ECT-202 ECT-206

11 1140428 J. JEEVAN LAL MAT-204T ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208

12 1140584 JATIN HOODA ECT-202

13 2140027 W.B. LALINDU CHITRABANU AMARASIRI ECT-202

14 2140040 MOHAMED YAMANI MAT-204T ECT-202 ECT-206 ECT-208

15 2140055 FRHADULLAH ECT-206

16 11510401 ABHISHEK PATHAK ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206

17 11510415 KULDEEP ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208

18 11510416 CHIRAG KUMAR ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208

19 11510417 VEDANT HARSHVARDHAN ECT-208

20 11510418 VIKAS KUMAR ECT-202 ECT-206 ECT-208 ECT-210

21 11510440 ROOCHIKA ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206

22 11510449 HARJOT KAUR ECT-202

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                      

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 4TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                  

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

ELECTRONICS & COMM.ENGG.



MAT-202/204T ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208 ECT-210 ECT-212

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

23 11510468 THURUGANTI AKHIL MAT-204T ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208

24 11510472 MANU KUMAR ECT-202 ECT-204

25 11510475 MANIKYA NIKHIL ECT-202 ECT-204

26 11510478 PRATHIPATI DINAKAR ECT-202

27 11510892 OM PRAKASH ECT-202

28 11610255 RISHABH AGGARWAL ECT-202

29 11610378 SHREYANSH NIGAM ECT-202

30 11610392 LIPIKA SAINI ECT-202

31 11610402 HARSH KUMAR MAT-204T ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208

32 11610416 PRINCE ECT-206

33 11610417 MD. SHAAD ALAM ECT-202

34 11610420 SURAJ KUMAR MAT-204T ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-206 ECT-208 ECT-210 ECT-212

35 11610421 ISHAN VERMA ECT-202

36 11610433 PRAHLAD ECT-210

37 11610456 ANCHIT KUMAR MAT-204T

38 11610461 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL MAT-204T ECT-202 ECT-204

39 11610462 BIR SINGH ECT-202 ECT-204

40 11610465 BANOTH GANESH MAT-204T ECT-204 ECT-208

41 11610466 MADALSA GUPTA ECT-202

42 11610476 TRAUN TEJA ECT-202 ECT-204 ECT-208

43 11610486 RUKSANA MAT-204T ECT-204 ECT-208

44 11610500 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA ECT-202

45 11630022 AQILA ECT-202

46 11630038 DEBRGHYA BISWAS ECT-202 ECT-212



ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-310 ECT-312 ECT-314 ECT-316 ECT-320 ECT-322 HUT-311

1 111024 RAVI ECT-308

2 1120188 ABINASH KUMAR ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

3 1120443 ABHISHEK VERMA ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308

4 1120456 KARAMVEER SINGH ECT-308

5 1120601 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA ECT-306 ECT-322

6 1120915 VISHAL ECT-306 ECT-308

7 1130233 AKASH RAJ ECT-304 ECT-306

8 1130561 MOHINI ECT-322

9 1130818 SHUBHAM KUMAR GAUTAN ECT-304

10 1130886 KIRTHI KOLIPEY ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

11 1140209 AMARDEEP SAH ECT-304 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

12 1140229 ISHA RELHAN ECT-306

13 1140257 BENJAMIN  HAOKIP ECT-322

14 1140284 SIMRAN KAUR ECT-308

15 1140398 B. SAI MOHAN KRISHNA ECT-308

16 1140428 J. JEEVEN LAL ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

17 1140687 BHUWANESHWAR ECT-322

18 2140027 W.B. LALINDU CHITRABANU ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

19 2140040 MOHAMED YAMANI ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-312 ECT-316 ECT-322 HUT-311

20 2140055 FRHADULLAH ECT-304 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

21 11510397 SHUBHANSHU ECT-304 ECT-308

22 11510401 ABHISHEK PATHAK ECT-306 ECT-308

23 11510415 KULDEEP ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                                 

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 6TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                              

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.



ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-310 ECT-312 ECT-314 ECT-316 ECT-320 ECT-322 HUT-311

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

24 11510416 CHIRAG KUMAR ECT-304 ECT-308

25 11510417 VEDANT HARSHVARDHAN ECT-304 ECT-306

26 11510418 VIKAS KUMAR ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

27 11510426 AKSHITA YADAV ECT-308 ECT-322

28 11510440 ROOCHIKA ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

29 11510442 BHUTALA AJAY ECT-306

30 11510449 HARJOT KAUR ECT-306

31 11510450 PINKAL ECT-306 ECT-308 HUT-311

32 11510457 RAJU KUMAR SHAW ECT-308

33 11510467 VINYA KUMAR ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-322

34 11510468 THURUGANTI AKHIL ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

35 11510469 KARTHEEK LINGAMPET ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 HUT-311

36 11510472 MANU KUMAR ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 ECT-322 HUT-311

37 11510473 ARE SHASHIDHAR ECT-308 HUT-311

38 11510475 MANIKYA NIKHIL HUT-311

39 11510478 PRATHIPATI DINAKAR ECT-302 ECT-306 ECT-308

40 11510485 ABHISHEK YADAV ECT-306

41 11510503 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-308 ECT-322

42 11510507 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA ECT-304 ECT-322 HUT-311

43 11510892 OM PRAKASH ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308

44 11510893 SAI SRIRAJ CH ECT-302 ECT-304 ECT-306 ECT-308 HUT-311

45 11510900 YESWANTH KUMAR K. ECT-304 ECT-322



ECT-422 ECT-406 ECT-408 ECT-410 ECT-414 ECT-416 ECT-418

1 1120412 KIRAN MEENA ECT-422

2 1120532 VISHAL ECT-418

3 1130233 AKASH RAJ ECT-422

4 1130886 KIRTHI KOLIPEY ECT-422

5 1140209 AMARDEEP SAH ECT-406

6 1140428 J. JEEVEN LAL ECT-422

7 1140506 JITHENDRA ECT-422

8 1140661 M. SRI KUMAR ECT-422 ECT-406

9 1140809 RINKU SHAW ECT-422

10 2140027 W.B. LALINDU CHITRABANU ECT-422 ECT-406 ECT-408 ECT-410

11 2140040 MOHAMED YAMANI ECT-422 ECT-406 ECT-408 ECT-410

12 2140055 FRHADULLAH ECT-422

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                           
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. 

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 8TH SEMESTER  RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                               

Sr. No. Roll No. Name
Subjects with codes



MAIR-12 PHIR-13 CHIR-13 HSIR-12 ECPC-10 ECPC-11 ECPC-12 CEIR-12

1 11710373 MOULIK SHARMA ECPC-10 ECPC-11 ECPC-12

2 11710394 ASHISH KUMAR SAHU MAIR-12

3 11710397 DONIPUDI VEERA VENKATA SATYA SURYA HSIR-12 ECPC-11 ECPC-12

4 11710402 POLANA YUKESH MAIR-12 HSIR-12 ECPC-11 ECPC-12

5 11710426 ASNSHUL KUMAR HSIR-12

6 11710460 RIYA SAINI ECPC-12

7 11710475 SATYADEV KUMAR ECPC-11 ECPC-12

8 11710479 ATMANAND HSIR-12 ECPC-11

9 11710503 PRASHANT MEENA HSIR-12 ECPC-11 ECPC-12

10 11710507 MOHIT MEENA MAIR-12 ECPC-11

11 11710509 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA HSIR-12

12 11710878 DASARI PRAVEEN ECPC-11 ECPC-12

13 11710880 MUDAVATH SURESH HSIR-12 ECPC-11

14 11730011 KHOWAJA SUBHAN HSIR-12 ECPC-11

15 11730012 MOHAMMAD QASEM MAIR-12 ECPC-11

16 11730013 ABDUL HAI MAIR-12

17 11730043 PARTH MEHTA HSIR-12 ECPC-12

Deputy Registrar (Academic)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                     
ECE (2017 BATCH)

 LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 2ND SEMESTER RE-APPEAR NOV./DEC, 2019                                  

Sr. No. Roll No. Name
Subjects with codes


